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Women / 9 / L9 B3 grp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colby Miller9047
Gym-Nation

8.900 8.575 9.1008.800 35.375
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

McKenna Persch9133
Summit Sports  TN

8.950 9.100 9.2508.000 35.300
1 1 7T 1 2 

2 

Tessa Laplante9159
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.375 8.8008.250 34.225
3 4 5 3 3 

3 

Sandra Elsadek9066
Horizon

8.000 8.150 8.7008.675 33.525
9 5 3 4 4 

4 

Neely Townes9082
Legacy  AL

8.300 8.475 8.1008.325 33.200
7 3 4 8 5 

5 

Hannah Tomlinson9134
Summit Sports  TN

8.100 8.075 8.0758.900 33.150
8 8T 1 9 6 

6 

Breanna Jacobs9065
Horizon

8.525 8.100 8.3008.100 33.025
5 6T 6 7 7 

7 

Ryann Purslow9012
Bayside

8.450 8.075 8.3758.000 32.900
6 8T 7T 6 8 

8 

Isabella Fucigna9156
YMCA Challengers

8.600 8.100 8.5756.850 32.125
4 6T 9 5 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 B3 grp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Forbes9132
Summit Sports  TN

8.500 8.675 9.1508.050 34.375
3T 1 7 3 1 

1 

BreeAnna Saur9093
Northwest Gymnastics

7.850 8.650 9.3258.475 34.300
9 2 5 1 2 

2 

Kennedy Willenborg9094
Northwest Gymnastics

8.650 7.575 9.1758.800 34.200
2 6 1 2 3 

3 

Brittany Smith9092
Naples Progressive

8.250 7.875 8.6508.750 33.525
7 5 2T 8 4 

4 

Alexis Burkett9146
Taylor

8.300 8.100 8.8508.150 33.400
5T 3 6 6 5 

5 

Rose Giese9103
RGT

8.500 7.975 8.9257.850 33.250
3T 4 8 5 6 

6 

Amanda Gray9081
Legacy  AL

8.875 5.525 8.9508.700 32.050
1 9 4 4 7 

7 

Queen Washington9023
Elite World

7.950 6.350 8.6258.750 31.675
8 8 2T 9 8 

8 

Alexanda Basile9102
RGT

8.300 6.450 8.7007.300 30.750
5T 7 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Summit Sports  TN 9S 102.825 25.550 25.850 24.950 26.475
11 1 1
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Women / 9 / L9 B4 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Barber9123
Sportsplex

9.200 9.300 9.4009.350 37.250
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Katelyn Llewellyn9052
Gymnastics Plus - FL

8.950 9.425 9.5009.100 36.975
4 2 3 1 2 

2 

Mackenzie Abercrombie9049
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.025 9.250 9.1509.125 36.550
3 4 2 4T 3 

3 

Annika Petersen9096
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.625 8.4008.750 36.150
1 1 5T 10 4 

4 

Annika Svendsen9145
TAGS Eden Prairie

8.700 9.200 9.1508.825 35.875
6 5 4 4T 5 

5 

Carly Thomason9097
Orlando Metro

8.675 9.175 9.1758.750 35.775
7 6 5T 3 6 

6 

Molly Packard9044
Gym Like This

8.425 7.350 8.9508.700 33.425
9 10 8 6 7 

7 

Sophie Rogers9144
TAGS Eden Prairie

8.600 7.750 8.9007.750 33.000
8 9 10 7 8 

8 

Karla Escorche9035
Genesis - VEN

8.725 7.075 8.7008.300 32.800
5 11 9 8T 9 

9 

Mikelyn Sylvara9074
Kansas City

8.250 7.000 8.7008.750 32.700
10 12 5T 8T 10 

10 

Devon Hendry9073
Kansas City

0.000 8.325 0.0007.700 16.025
11T 8 11 11T 11 

11 

Lena Morant9126
Sportsplex

0.000 8.875 0.0000.000 8.875
11T 7 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 B4 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chandler Haligas9051
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.050 9.100 9.5259.150 36.825
6 3 1 1 1 

1 

Macayla Abercrombie9048
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.400 8.875 9.3509.000 36.625
1 4T 3 2 2 

2 

Molly Minnich9143
TAGS Eden Prairie

9.225 8.875 9.0508.900 36.050
3 4T 5T 3T 3 

3 

Alyiah Navarro9107
Reflex - TX

9.100 7.325 9.0508.650 34.125
5 9 9 3T 4 

4 

Brianna Acosta9127
Star Bound - NJ

9.125 7.600 8.7508.400 33.875
4 8 10 9 5 

5 

Maria Esposto9138
Superior Gymnastics

8.300 7.675 8.9008.900 33.775
9 7 5T 6 6 

6 

Orwimar Bonilla9034
Genesis - VEN

8.250 7.150 8.8008.725 32.925
10 10 8 7T 7 

7 

Megan Haug9141
TAGS Eden Prairie

9.325 0.000 9.0008.950 27.275
2 11T 4 5 8 

8 

Ashley Felegi9042
Gym Like This

8.775 0.000 8.8008.150 25.725
7 11T 11 7T 9 

9 

Megan Johnson9140
TAGS Eden Prairie

8.400 8.400 0.0008.750 25.550
8 6 7 10T 10 

10 

Sydney Holmes9080
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.575 0.0009.075 18.650
11T 1 2 10T 11 

11 

Heidi Hepokoski9079
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.425 0.0000.000 9.425
11T 2 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 B4 grp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meghan Cash9109
River City - VA

9.350 8.575 9.4009.250 36.575
2T 6 1 1T 1 

1 

Lena Gillis9125
Sportsplex

9.275 9.400 8.8508.950 36.475
4 1 5 8 2 

2 

Dominique Baker9124
Sportsplex

9.175 9.100 9.0009.150 36.425
5 2 3 4T 3 

3 

Sami Circeo9110
River City - VA

9.450 8.700 8.7509.200 36.100
1 4 2 10 4 

4 

Anna Worcester9053
Gymnastics Plus - FL

8.550 8.600 9.0509.125 35.325
11 5 4 3 5 

5 

Katie Gillespie9041
Gym Force

8.500 8.950 8.1758.900 34.525
12 3 6 11 6 

6 

Clara Marrero9043
Gym Like This

8.575 7.600 8.9258.400 33.500
10 7 9 7 7 

7 

Kristen Crispin9128
Star Bound - NJ

9.350 6.025 9.4008.200 32.975
2T 9 11 1T 8T

8T

Natalie Weber9111
River City - VA

9.025 6.350 9.0008.600 32.975
6 8 7 4T 8T

8T

Rebecca Gillette9040
Golden City

8.650 6.000 9.0008.550 32.200
9 10 8 4T 10 

10 

Jessie Smith9139
Superior Gymnastics

8.700 5.275 8.8007.750 30.525
8 11 12 9 11 

11 

Hannah Fritsch9104
Reflex - TX

8.850 0.000 8.1258.250 25.225
7 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Plus - FL 9S 111.025 27.475 27.775 27.400 28.375
13 2 2

2 Sportsplex 9S 110.150 27.650 27.800 27.450 27.250
22 1 1

3 TAGS Eden Prairie 9S 107.600 27.250 26.475 26.675 27.200
34 3 4

4 River City - VA 9S 105.650 27.825 23.625 27.050 27.150
41 4 3

5 Gym Like This 9S 92.650 25.775 14.950 25.250 26.675
55 6 5

6 Orlando Metro 9S 71.925 18.050 18.800 17.500 17.575
76 5 6

7 Superior Gymnastics 9S 64.300 17.000 12.950 16.650 17.700
67 7 7
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Women / 9 / L9 B6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Meneide9114
Roswell - GA

8.950 8.975 9.3508.950 36.225
4 4 2 3T 1 

1 

Morgan Hoang9068
Houston Gymnastics

9.350 8.700 9.5008.400 35.950
1 6 7 2 2 

2 

Jada Buggs9054
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.275 9.000 9.0008.600 35.875
2 3 6 6 3 

3 

Natalie Boelter9083
M & M - WI

8.800 9.100 9.0758.800 35.775
5 1 3 5 4 

4 

Samantha Mauermann9087
M & M - WI

8.750 9.050 8.8758.675 35.350
6 2 5 8 5 

5 

Samantha Darnall9055
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 8.450 8.9508.700 35.300
3 7 4 7 6 

6 

Carina Tolan9155
United Gymnastics IL

8.700 8.775 9.3507.600 34.425
7 5 8 3T 7 

7 

McKenzie Miller9017
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 0.000 9.5509.200 18.750
8T 8T 1 1 8 

8 

Caitlin Satler9152
United Gymnastics IL

0.000 __.___ __.___0.000 0.000
8T 8T 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 B6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Plock9019
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.375 9.3508.900 36.625
4 1 3 2 1 

1 

Ashley Millien9058
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.775 9.350 9.4258.950 36.500
5 2T 1T 1 2 

2 

Ryleigh Harris9028
GAA

9.300 9.350 9.2007.950 35.800
1 2T 7 6 3 

3 

Gina Pergolizzi9077
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 8.950 9.2258.950 35.625
8 4T 1T 5 4 

4 

Destiny Moses9059
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.650 8.950 9.2758.550 35.425
7 4T 5 3 5 

5 

Michelle Eisenberg9099
Park Avenue

8.750 8.700 9.0258.525 35.000
6 6 6 7 6 

6 

Kylie Jones9415
Park Avenue

9.275 7.925 8.8508.850 34.900
2 8 4 8 7 

7 

Ashlyn Kammerlocher9016
Coast Elite - FL

9.075 8.300 9.2507.800 34.425
3 7 8 4 8 

8 

Danielle Satler9903
United Gymnastics IL

0.000 0.000 7.9250.000 7.925
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / L9 B6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Mohler9151
United Gymnastics IL

9.475 9.475 9.4259.300 37.675
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Lauren Miller9030
GAA

9.275 9.525 9.5258.350 36.675
2 1 8 1 2 

2 

Natalie Morrison9076
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 9.375 9.1508.900 36.650
3 4 3 5 3 

3 

Rachel Bumbu9098
Park Avenue

9.025 9.450 9.1258.850 36.450
5T 3 4T 6 4 

4 

Lindsey Pascucci9101
Park Avenue

8.700 8.450 8.8508.850 34.850
8 6 4T 8 5 

5 

Kailah Vargo9020
Coast Elite - FL

9.025 7.850 8.8008.800 34.475
5T 8 6 9 6 

6 

Taylor Dorsey9014
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 8.350 8.9008.300 34.350
7 7 9 7 7 

7 

Lauren Hanoski9085
M & M - WI

7.700 8.675 8.5508.500 33.425
9 5 7 10 8 

8 

Taylor Nipper9018
Coast Elite - FL

9.075 0.000 9.4759.225 27.775
4 9T 2 2 9 

9 

Adison Shiffler9115
Roswell - GA

0.000 0.000 9.2007.150 16.350
10 9T 10 4 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 B6 grp4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Hagerott9100
Park Avenue

8.850 9.225 8.7758.550 35.400
5 1 4 8T 1 

1 

Alexa Swenn9032
GAA

9.050 8.225 8.9258.900 35.100
3 6 1 6 2 

2 

Courtney Goody9149
United Gymnastics IL

8.550 9.200 8.8258.500 35.075
8 2 5 7 3 

3 

Shi Ann Gregory9056
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.575 8.675 9.0008.650 34.900
7 3 2 3 4 

4 

Alexa Mattessich9075
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 7.450 9.0258.600 33.975
4 8 3 2 5 

5 

Darrian Enterline9015
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 7.425 8.7758.300 33.800
1 9 6 8T 6 

6 

Nicole Beechy9148
United Gymnastics IL

8.300 8.400 8.9758.000 33.675
10 4 8 4T 7 

7 

Nina Bustamante9084
M & M - WI

8.500 7.700 9.1008.200 33.500
9 7 7 1 8 

8 

Danielle Beechy9147
United Gymnastics IL

8.700 8.250 8.9750.000 25.925
6 5 9T 4T 9 

9 

Evelyn Jackson9113
Roswell - GA

9.100 7.300 8.4250.000 24.825
2 10 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 B6 grp5
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Schwingdorf9078
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.975 9.3009.050 36.575
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Laura Klein9071
Houston Gymnastics

8.625 8.675 9.2509.150 35.700
8 2 1 2 2 

2 

Bobbie Jo Sigler9089
M & M - WI

9.075 8.125 9.1008.650 34.950
3T 3 4T 5 3 

3 

Malena Hernandez9150
United Gymnastics IL

9.250 7.900 8.7009.000 34.850
1T 5 3 8 4 

4 

Chyanne Hampton9057
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 8.075 9.2008.650 34.825
5 4 4T 3 5 

5 

Julia Klein9070
Houston Gymnastics

8.800 7.750 8.9008.050 33.500
6 6 8 7 6 

6 

Hannah Benson9013
Coast Elite - FL

8.775 7.500 9.0757.850 33.200
7 7 9 6 7 

7 

Miranda Martin9086
M & M - WI

9.075 0.000 9.1508.300 26.525
3T 8T 7 4 8 

8 

Aston Perry9060
Gymnastics Unlimited

0.000 0.000 0.0008.600 8.600
9 8T 6 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo 9S 109.250 27.375 27.300 26.900 27.675
11 2 1

2 Park Avenue 9S 108.075 27.150 27.375 26.550 27.000
42 1 2

3 M & M - WI 9S 107.250 26.950 26.825 26.125 27.350
33 3 3

4 Houston Gymnastics 9S 105.150 26.775 25.125 25.600 27.650
24 4 4
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 United Gymnastics IL 9L 109.425 27.425 27.450 26.800 27.750
33 1 2

2 Coast Elite - FL 9L 109.175 27.450 26.025 27.325 28.375
12 4 1

3 Gymnastics Unlimited 9L 108.875 27.375 27.300 26.300 27.900
24 2 3

4 GAA 9L 107.575 27.625 27.100 25.200 27.650
41 3 4

5 Roswell - GA 9L 77.400 18.050 16.275 16.100 26.975
55 5 5
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